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Target
Olympiads & School | JEE (Main+ Adv.) 



A Green Natural Residence open area where student can 

take all the Facilities at a single place, A place where 

student can learn and focus for studies at peaceful healthy 

& safe Environment.

Air Conditioned class rooms & hostel accommodation

Daily Doubt Counters

All Round Development of child

Safety & Security 

Hygienic Mess

24*7 Monitoring & Vigilance

Regular classroom Discussion of Homework Question

Daily Practice Problems

Motivational Sessions

Computer Lab For Online Support

Smart Phone Free Campus

Parents Teacher Student Meeting

Scan QR Fill 
Residential 

Enquiry Form 
for more Details



MODERN SCHOOLING WITH WORLD CLASS COACHING

Resonance that believes in imparting the quality education now brings you an all-in-one program. This program not only provides a

“State of Art” infrastructure but also manifest coaching service along with professionally perfect schooling and residential facilities.

This program, which is exclusively designed for students who dream to get along in JEE, fit in with all their needs at one place and that too 

in an environment which is not only safe and secured but also boost their overall development.

COACHING + SCHOOLING +RESIDENCE + DINING

Concept

Key features and benefits

UNIQUE INTEGRATED RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM

Regular motivational seminars are conducted by experts. Students are stimulated by these experts to work hard for achieving their goals. 

They also get emotional support on an informal basis not only from teachers but also from wardens of the hostels, who assist students to 

steer clear through all their personal problems and achieve a healthy environment to study within.

An appropriate and dedicated housing staff is appointed to take maximal care and upkeep of cleanliness and hygiene of the whole 

campus.

Sports and Recreations:

Along with academic sessions, extracurricular activities add to overall development of students including mental and physical growth.

Sanitation:

The campus is provided with a spacious and peaceful library that has regularly been stocked with books which come handy to students 

whenever they need.

Top-notch coaching and schooling facilities:

Here, we have a CBSE affiliated school that employs latest teaching technologies and accommodate facilities like air-conditioned 

classrooms, library, latest labs, etc. Resonance also conducts classes within school premises only. So students get benefits of saving time 

by having all classes at one place. 

Boarding and Lodging:

Doubt Counters:

Regular doubt counters are set with faculty members available to clear doubts of students on any topic taught in class. The students get 

benefit of personal attention from the teacher and figure out their problems in a more clear way.

The hostel area is completely secured and under the surveillance of guards and CCTVs, round the clock. There is a fixed schedule to be 

followed by each student every day, which contributes to discipline among students.

Library:

Mess and Cafeteria:

Nutritious vegetarian food is provided to students with proper hygienic and clean surroundings. The menu includes a variety but meals are 

prepared with keeping in mind the inclusion of appropriate nutrition and timely serving with a maintained schedule to be followed by 

students.

Motivational and Emotional counseling:



 Fee Structure For Residential Programme (2023-24)

facebook.com/ResonanceEdu twitter.com/ResonanceEdu www.youtube.com/resowatch blog.resonance.ac.inToll Free: 1800 258 5555
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Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005

Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029 

Class 
School Fee

Admission
Fee

Student
Kit

Total Fee

Hostel Fee

Half
Yearly

Yearly

Total Fee
(If Paid in 
Two Inst.)

Lump Sum 
Fee

(Yearly Pay
One Time)

Total Course
Fee

ARF

st1  
Installment

nd2  
Installment Month

Residential Campus Fee Structure (School + Hostel) Coaching Fee

V

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

XI
(JEE

Main

+Adv.)

8,500

9,500

10,500

10,500

12,500

18,000

37,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

13,500

14,500

15,500

15,500

17,500

23,000

42,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

55,000

55,000

60,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

1,05,000

1,05,000

1,15,000

1,13,500

1,14,500

1,15,500

1,15,500

1,27,500

1,33,000

1,62,000

33,000

35,000

39000

41000

46000

48000

52000

54000

60000

63000

66000

70000

136000

142000

148000

10,000

10,000

10000

10000

10000

10000

15000

15000

15000

15000

15000

15000

28000

28000

28000

16,000

16,000

20000

20000

26000

26000

25000

25000

32000

32000

37000

37000

53600

57200

60800

7,000

9,000

9000

11000

10000

12000

12000

14000

13000

16000

14000

18000

54400

56800

59200

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

April

Note :- 
th th th

Class 5  to 10  for Boys and Girls      Class 11  JEE (Main+Adv.)  for Boys Only

Scholarship will be awarded through ResoNET Exam Only on Coaching Fee.

1,08,500

1,09,500

1,10,500

1,10,500

1,22,500

1,28,000

1,57,000

Student Kit 

School Uniform

School T-shirt

Winter Blazer

School Shoes

Track Suit 

Tie & Belt

Note Book 

NCERT Books

2 Pair 

2

1

1 Pair

1

1 Pair

20

1 Set

Documents Required 

Transfer Certicate (Original).

Passing out Marksheet of previous Class

(Photocopy)

Aadhar card of students as well as of parent.
(Photocopy)

4 Black & White Passport Size Photographs.
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