





UNIQUE INTEGRATED RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM

For Class 5th to 11th

— Target **—** Olympiads & School | JEE (Main+ Adv.)



SMART PHONE Free CAMPUS

For More Information:

😲 0744-2777769 🛭 🖎 8824078330







- Air Conditioned class rooms & hostel accommodation
- Daily Doubt Counters
- All Round Development of child
- Safety & Security
- Hygienic Mess
- ▶ 24*7 Monitoring & Vigilance
- Regular classroom Discussion of Homework Question
- Daily Practice Problems
- Motivational Sessions
- Computer Lab For Online Support
- Smart Phone Free Campus
- Parents Teacher Student Meeting



UNIQUE INTEGRATED RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM

MODERN SCHOOLING WITH WORLD CLASS COACHING

COACHING + SCHOOLING + RESIDENCE + DINING

Concept

Resonance that believes in imparting the quality education now brings you an all-in-one program. This program not only provides a "State of Art" infrastructure but also manifest coaching service along with professionally perfect schooling and residential facilities. This program, which is exclusively designed for students who dream to get along in JEE, fit in with all their needs at one place and that too in an environment which is not only safe and secured but also boost their overall development.

Key features and benefits

Top-notch coaching and schooling facilities:

Here, we have a CBSE affiliated school that employs latest teaching technologies and accommodate facilities like air-conditioned classrooms, library, latest labs, etc. Resonance also conducts classes within school premises only. So students get benefits of saving time by having all classes at one place.

Boarding and Lodging:

The hostel area is completely secured and under the surveillance of guards and CCTVs, round the clock. There is a fixed schedule to be followed by each student every day, which contributes to discipline among students.

Doubt Counters:

Regular doubt counters are set with faculty members available to clear doubts of students on any topic taught in class. The students get benefit of personal attention from the teacher and figure out their problems in a more clear way.

Library:

The campus is provided with a spacious and peaceful library that has regularly been stocked with books which come handy to students whenever they need.

Mess and Cafeteria:

Nutritious vegetarian food is provided to students with proper hygienic and clean surroundings. The menu includes a variety but meals are prepared with keeping in mind the inclusion of appropriate nutrition and timely serving with a maintained schedule to be followed by students.

Motivational and Emotional counseling:

Regular motivational seminars are conducted by experts. Students are stimulated by these experts to work hard for achieving their goals. They also get emotional support on an informal basis not only from teachers but also from wardens of the hostels, who assist students to steer clear through all their personal problems and achieve a healthy environment to study within.

Sports and Recreations:

Along with academic sessions, extracurricular activities add to overall development of students including mental and physical growth.

Sanitation:

An appropriate and dedicated housing staff is appointed to take maximal care and upkeep of cleanliness and hygiene of the whole campus.

Fee Structure For Residential Programme (2023-24)

	Residential Campus Fee Structure (School + Hostel)								Coaching Fee				
Class	School Fee			Hostel Fee		Total Fee	Lump Sum Fee	Total Course		1 st	2 nd		
	Admission Fee	Student Kit	Total Fee	Half Yearly	Yearly	(If Paid in Two Inst.)	(Yearly Pay One Time)	Fee	ARF	Installment	Installment	Month	
V	8,500	5,000	13,500	50,000	95,000	1,13,500	1,08,500	33,000	10,000	16,000	7,000	Feb	
								35,000	10,000	16,000	9,000	March	
VI	9,500	5,000	14,500	50,000	95,000	1,14,500	1,09,500	39000	10000	20000	9000	Feb	
								41000	10000	20000	11000	March	
VII	10,500	5,000	15,500	50,000	95,000	1,15,500	1,10,500	46000	10000	26000	10000	Feb	
								48000	10000	26000	12000	March	
VIII	10,500	5,000	15,500	50,000	95,000	1,15,500	1,10,500	52000	15000	25000	12000	Feb	
								54000	15000	25000	14000	March	
IX	12,500	5,000	17,500	55,000	1,05,000	1,27,500	1,22,500	60000	15000	32000	13000	Feb	
IA								63000	15000	32000	16000	March	
X	18,000	5,000	23,000	55,000	1,05,000	1,33,000	1,28,000	66000	15000	37000	14000	Feb	
								70000	15000	37000	18000	March	
XI (JEE Main + Adv.)	37,000	5,000	42,000	60,000	1,15,000	1,62,000	1,57,000	136000	28000	53600	54400	Feb	
								142000	28000	57200	56800	March	
								148000	28000	60800	59200	April	

Note:-

- Class 5th to 10th for Boys and Girls Class 11th JEE (Main+Adv.) for Boys Only
- Scholarship will be awarded through ResoNET Exam Only on Coaching Fee.

Student Kit										
2 Pair										
2										
1										
1 Pair										
1										
1 Pair										
20										
1 Set										

Documents Required

- ▶ Transfer Certificate (Original).
- ▶ Passing out Marksheet of previous Class (Photocopy)
- Aadhar card of students as well as of parent. (Photocopy)
- ▶ 4 Black & White Passport Size Photographs.

Resonance Eduventures Limited

Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029

contact@resonance.ac.in | www.resonance.ac.in

Toll Free: 1800 258 5555 facebook.com/ResonanceEdu twitter.com/ResonanceEdu

www.youtube.com/resowatch

N blog.resonance.ac.in